CAUTION: Risk of Fire and Burns.
Do Not Open, Crush, Heat Above (45°C) or Incinerate.
Follow Manufacturer's instructions.
ATTENTlON: Risque d'incendie et de brûlures.
Ne pas ouvrir, écraser, chauffer au-dessus de (45 °C) ou incinérer.
Suivez les instructions du fabricant.
左侧
右侧
Made in China
Name: Wireless Power Bank; Model NO.: XFS10; Brand: RociLife; Battery Type: Lithium Polymer; Total output: 5VDC,3A(15W Max.);
Wireless charging output: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W Max.; Lightning input: 9VDC, 2A; USB-C input: 5VDC, 3A/ 9VDC, 2A;
USB-C output: 5VDC, 2A/ 9VDC, 2.2A/ 9VDC, 2A; USB-A output: 5VDC, 2A/ 9VDC, 2.2A/ 12VDC, 1.5A/ 5VDC, 4.5A;
Battery capacity: 10000mAh(3.85V 38.5Wh);Rated capacity:6000mAh(5VDC,2A); Energy conversion: ≥60%;
Manufacturer: Shenzhen Xingfangshi Optoelectronic Technology Co., Ltd.;
Address:Haiyuan International Financial Center 1716, No. 8 Fu'an Avenue,
Pinghu Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen
SN XFR10XXXX FCC ID: 2BQK8-XFS10